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10:00-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12.30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

Monday

Official Welcome

Icebreaking activity

International Coffee Break -

Please, bring along some

traditional food from your
country!

UAB Campus tour

Lunch provided - Hotel Vila
(UAB)

Trip to Barcelona by train
from Bellaterra FGC Train
Station

Guided Tour, Barcelona city
centre: Modernism - Please,
wear comfortable shoes!

09:30-11:00

11.00-11:30

11:30-13.00

13:00-15.00

15.00-16:00

Tuesday

Spanish Language course

Coffee Break

Spanish Language course

Lunch break

Presentation - The Catalan
language

INTERNATIONAL ERASMUS STAFF WEEK 2022

Preliminary Schedule

Erasmus+

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-13:30

13:00-15.00

from 15:00

Wednesday

Presentation by the
International Relations Area

Presentation - International
Support Service

Coffee Break

Workshops by the
International Relations Area

Lunch break

Natural path
on campus -
Please, wear
comfortable
shoes!

Meeting with
faculties of
interest

Thursday

09:30-11:00

11.00-11:30

11:30-13.00

13:00-15.00

15.00-16:00

from 20:00

Spanish Language course

Coffee Break

Spanish Language course

Lunch break

Meeting with = Free Time -
students IN- | Check the
ouT list

Social activity in Barcelona
city center

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11.30-12.00

12.00-13.00

13:00-13.30

Friday

Visit to the Study Abroad
Service (FUAB)

Guided visit of the “Casa de
Convalescéncia”

Coffee Break

Final Evaluation - SWOT
Analysis

Closing Ceremony and
Awarding of Certificates of
Attendance




2022 UAB International Staff Week

BARCELONA - a city with a vibrant cultural
heritage

As the capital and heart of Catalonia, Barcelona is a city with
historic and cultural depth. The vibrant lifestyle, the friendly
people and the astonishing architecture are certain to sweep you
off your feet. Barcelona combines all the beauty in this world with
its stunning mountains, beautiful beaches and nightlife.

More information can be found on the Meet Barcelona webpage.

Internationalisation in the UAB

Committed to people and its environment, UAB warmly welcomes
over 4,300 international students in exchange programmes each
year.

UAB centres provide a dedicated support office for counselling
international students.

Public transportation to UAB from the city center

The UAB campus is located in Bellaterra, 20km outside Barcelona
city.

The green line S2 and red line S6 both leave from the city center to the
UAB. The railway station is called Universitat Autbnoma and brings you
directly to the campus.

The most convenient journey by train takes about 30 - 40min.

For more information, please visit the UAB's Mobility and Transport
webpage

Tickets:

The T-casual card
includes 10 journeys on all
operators (train, metro,
bus) in the Integrated Fare
System at a price of €11.35
for Zone 1.

Alternatively, a single
ticket can be bought for
€240.

You can get the ticket at the ticket machine in the metro stations
or online.

More information can be found here.
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https://meet.barcelona.cat/en/
https://www.uab.cat/accessibilitat-transports/english/
https://www.uab.cat/accessibilitat-transports/english/
https://www.tmb.cat/en/barcelona-fares-metro-bus/single-and-integrated/t-casual
https://www.tmb.cat/en/home
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Bus connection to Barcelona

E 35’ from Barcelona city center

https://www.uab.cat




